Do you support or oppose the Canadian Olympic Committee, Canadian Paralympic Committee and Government of Canada boycotting the 2022 Olympic Winter Games in Beijing in protest of China's human rights record?
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AGE

Total Female 18-34 35-54 55+

EDUCATION

A B C D E F G H | J K L M ‘
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 424 577 233 379 389 60 188 432 321 81 280 289 351
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 490 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 109 289 261 341
826 402 424 239 276 311 114 232 276 204 93 240 204 288
Top 2 Box (Net) 83% 82% 83% 85% 80% 83% 78% 84% 82% 84% 85% 83% 78% 84%
* *
446 227 219 110 149 187 63 128 154 101 43 117 111 175
Strongly support 45% 46% 43% 39% 43% 50% 43% 46% 46% 42% 39% 40% 43% 51%
C * * K
380 175 205 129 127 124 51 104 123 103 50 124 93 113
Somewhat support 38% 36% 40% 46% 37% 33% 35% 38% 37% 42% 46% 43% 36% 33%
DE * * M
175 87 88 42 70 62 32 44 59 39 16 49 57 53
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 17% 18% 17% 15% 20% 17% 22% 16% 18% 16% 15% 17% 22% 16%
* *
110 49 60 20 51 39 12 30 45 23 7 33 39 31
Somewhat oppose 11% 10% 12% 7% 15% 10% 8% 11% 14% 9% 6% 11% 15% 9%
C * * M
65 38 27 22 20 24 21 14 14 17 10 16 18 22
Strongly oppose 7% 8% 5% 8% 6% 6% 14% 5% 4% 7% 9% 5% 7% 6%
G H* *
1001 490 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 109 289 261 341
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/IM
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/IM
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



